
 V I T A H E A LTH  
          PRODUCTS 

 
 

contact@vitahealthproducts.us 
www.vitahealthproducts.us 

H A N D   S A N I T I Z E R  
 
Our hand sanitizer gel is clinical strength 70% alcohol, killing germs, and bacteria. Our 
products are vegan & cruelty free with no artificial colors or dyes.  
 

 
UNITS 

 

 
100K 

 
200K 

 
500K 

 
2M 

 
2.5M 

 
5M 

 
10M 

 
2 oz 
 

 
$1.99 

 
$1.93 

 
$1.86 

 
$1.76 

 
$1.70 

 
$1.68 

 
$1.66 

 
4 oz 
 

 
$2.31 

 
$2.23 

 
$2.16 

 
$2.06 

 
$2.02 

 
$2.01 

 
$1.98 

 
8 oz 
 

 
$3.20 

 
$3.12 

 
$3.05 

 
$2.95 

 
$2.91 

 
$2.90 

 
$2.87 

 
16 oz 
 

 
$4.40 

 
$4.32 

 
$4.25 

 
$4.15 

 
$4.07 

 
$4.06 

 
$4.05 

 
 

UNITS 
 

 
100 

 
500 

 
1K 

 
Gallons 
 

 
$50 

 
$46 

 
$35 

 
 

UNITS 
 

 
1 - 99 

 
100+ 

 
Bulk 55 Gallon Drums 

 
Price quote upon request. 

 

 
Price quote upon request. 
 

 
Bulk 275 Gallon Totes  
 

 
Price quote upon request. 

 

 
Price quote upon request. 
 

 
White Label Products  
 

 
Price available upon request. 

 

 
Price quote upon request. 
 

 



 V I T A H E A LTH  
          PRODUCTS 

 
 

contact@vitahealthproducts.us 
www.vitahealthproducts.us 

 
H A N D   S A N I T I Z E R   D I S P E N S E R S  
 
Effectively avoid germs or infection without making physical contact with dispenser. 
Suitable for public and private environments. 
 
Wall units available. Stands not included. 

                                                                                  

 
                         
 

 
UNITS 

 

 
1 – 99 

 
100+ 

 
1 No Touch Dispenser 

 
$75 

 
$65 

 

  
UNITS AVAILABLE 

 

 
1 – 99 

 
100+ 

1 Stand per unit. Price quote available upon request.       

H A N D   S A N I T I Z E R   S T A N D S 



 V I T A H E A LTH  
          PRODUCTS 

 
 

contact@vitahealthproducts.us 
www.vitahealthproducts.us 

N I T R I L E   G L O V E S 
 
Nitrile is a synthetic rubber material that offers chemical and abrasion resistance and is a 
very good general-duty material for gloves.  
 
100 Gloves per unit. Price quote available upon request 
 

 
UNITS 

AVAILABLE 
 

 
100K 

 
500K 

 
2M 

 
2.5M 

 
5M 

 
10M 

 
Up to 150M 

+ 

 

         
 
 
 
P R O T E C T I V E   M A S K S 
 
KN95 are FDA and CDC approved. KN95 rated masks are effective at filtering out at least 
95% of particles.  
 
1 Mask per unit. Price quote available upon request. 
 

 
UNITS AVAILABLE 

 

 
100K 

 
200K 

 
500K 

 
2M 

 
2.5M 

 
5M 

 
10M 

 



 V I T A H E A LTH  
          PRODUCTS 

 
 

contact@vitahealthproducts.us 
www.vitahealthproducts.us 

 
P R O T E C T I V E    F A C E   S H I E L D S 

Face shields are a more sustainable and socially friendly option. Medical grade face shields 
have more benefits. They are more durable, can be washed easily, make communication 
easier and prevent users from touching their faces. 

1 Face Shield per unit. Price quote available upon request. 
 
 
UNITS AVAILABLE  

 

 
1K 

 
5K 

 
10K 

 
20K 

 
50K 

 
100K 

 
200K 

 

                       
 
 



 V I T A H E A LTH  
          PRODUCTS 

 
 

contact@vitahealthproducts.us 
www.vitahealthproducts.us 

 
G O W N S 
 
Medical grade gowns protect against germs, diseases and viruses.  
 
1 Gown per unit. Price quote available upon request. 
 
 
UNITS AVAILABLE  

 

 
100K 

 
200K 

 
500K 

 
2M 

 
2.5M 

 
5M 

 
10M 

 
                                     

                                      
 



 V I T A H E A LTH  
          PRODUCTS 

 
 

contact@vitahealthproducts.us 
www.vitahealthproducts.us 

                                                                                                        
 

 
 
 
 
I N D U S T R I A L   U V   S A N I T I Z E R   L I G H T  
 
 Sanitization lamps that kill up to 99% of germs and viruses 
 
1 UV Sanitizer Light per unit. Price quote available upon request. 
 
 

 
UNITS AVAILABLE 

 

 
1 - 99 

 
100+ 

 
 
 
 
 

 
UNITS AVAILABLE 

 

 
1 - 99 

 
100+ 

I N F R A R E D   T H E R M O M E T E R 
 
The Infrared Thermometer is fast, accurate and easy to use. 
 
1 Infrared Thermometer per unit.  
 
Price quote available upon request. 
 


