

# HAND SANITIZER

Our hand sanitizer gel is clinical strength 70% alcohol, killing germs, and bacteria. Our products are vegan & cruelty free with no artificial colors or dyes.

UNITS	100K	200K	500K	2M	2.5M	5M	10M
2 oz	\$1.99	\$1.93	\$1.86	\$1.76	\$1.70	\$1.68	\$1.66
4 oz	\$2.31	\$2.23	\$2.16	\$2.06	\$2.02	\$2.01	\$1.98
8 oz	\$3.20	\$3.12	\$3.05	\$2.95	\$2.91	\$2.90	\$2.87
16 oz	\$4.40	\$4.32	\$4.25	\$4.15	\$4.07	\$4.06	\$4.05

UNITS	100	500	1K
Gallons	\$50	\$46	\$35

UNITS	1 - 99	100+
Bulk 55 Gallon Drums	Price quote upon request.	Price quote upon request.
Bulk 275 Gallon Totes	Price quote upon request.	Price quote upon request.
White Label Products	Price available upon request.	Price quote upon request.



### HAND SANITIZER DISPENSERS

Effectively avoid germs or infection without making physical contact with dispenser. Suitable for public and private environments.

Wall units available. Stands not included.

UNITS	1 – 99	100+
1 No Touch Dispenser	\$75	\$65

D S

est.

UNITS AVAILABLE	1 – 99	100+
-----------------	--------	------





### NITRILE GLOVES

Nitrile is a synthetic rubber material that offers chemical and abrasion resistance and is a very good general-duty material for gloves.

100 Gloves per unit. Price quote available upon request



### PROTECTIVE MASKS

KN95 are FDA and CDC approved. **KN95** rated masks are effective at filtering out at least 95% of particles.

1 Mask per unit. Price quote available upon request.

UNITS AVAILABLE 100K 200K 500K 2M 2.5M 5M 10M
---



### PROTECTIVE FACE SHIELDS

Face shields are a more sustainable and socially friendly option. Medical grade face shields have more benefits. They are more durable, can be washed easily, make communication easier and prevent users from touching their faces.

1 Face Shield per unit. Price quote available upon request.

JNITS AVAILABLE	1K	5K	10K	20K	50K	100K	200K
-----------------	----	----	-----	-----	-----	------	------





### GOWNS

Medical grade gowns protect against germs, diseases and viruses.

1 Gown per unit. Price quote available upon request.

5M 10M	5M	2.5M	2M	500K	200K	100K	UNITS AVAILABLE
--------	----	------	----	------	------	------	-----------------



contact@vitahealthproducts.us www.vitahealthproducts.us



# INFRARED THERMOMETER

The Infrared Thermometer is fast, accurate and easy to use.

1 Infrared Thermometer per unit.

Price quote available upon request.



UNITS AVAILABLE	1 - 99	100+
-----------------	--------	------

#### INDUSTRIAL UV SANITIZER LIGHT

Sanitization lamps that kill up to 99% of germs and viruses

1 UV Sanitizer Light per unit. Price quote available upon request.

UNITS AVAILABLE 1 - 99 100+
-----------------------------